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l_-l_-cl\\‘ Sélectif Régional de Slalom
\06 - Qualification - Par

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

¢ Des Eaux Vives D&#039;inzinzac-lochrist (la Mecque-2)

Catégorie C

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Jann Quillere Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 164.48+4 - 168.48 | 695.78 | 533.18
2 4 Romane Bronchet Canoe Kayak Clisson 178.26+2 - 180.26 | 811.54 | 627.5

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Timothee Cornu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 113.87+0 - 113.87 | 319.02 | 263.85
2 11 Lubin Huet Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 118.79+2 - 120.79 | 396.73 | 322.1
3 14 | Glen Le Meur Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 122.06+0 - 122.06 | 410.99 | 421.64
4 15 | Guillaume Caron Canoe Kayak Laval 122.21+0 - 122.21 | 412.67 | 411.9
5 17 | Florian Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 124.39+0 - 124.39 | 437.16 | 427.85
6 25 | Thomas Ollivo C.k.c. Guingampais 133.36+4 = 137.36 | 582.81 | 535.54
7 29 | Tanguy Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 137.87+2 - 139.87 | 611 586.5
8 32 | Regis Navinel-dubois S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 141.84+2 = 143.84 | 655.58 | 680.54
9 33 | Joris Hello Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 142.31+2 - 144.31 | 660.86 -
10 35 | Maxime Rannou Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 146.89+6 = 152.89 | 757.22 | 609.04
11 37 | Louis Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 130.15+52 - 182.15 | 1085.8 | 516.45
12 38 | Gaetan Le Jeune Ck De Quimper Cornouaille 149.61+50 - 199.61 | 1281.8 | 643.73

9
13 39 | Benjamin Pagerie Canoe Kayak Laval 214.51+4 - 218.51 | 1494.1 | 2584.3
4 3

14 40 | Samuel Vallienne Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien - - Abs - -

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Florian Busson - Alex J.s.p.a. Mayenne 127.98+0 - 127.98 | 412.14 | 419.07

Louveau
2 ® Daneric Ollivier - Mael C.k.c. Guingampais 140.89+8 - 148.89 | 636.3 | 602.2
Monjaret

3 6 Rafael Lerusse - Glen Le Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 146.28+4 - 150.28 | 651.19 | 546.35

Meur
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4 7 Younes Kismi - Guillaume S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 148.45+2 = 150.45 | 653.02 | 581.54
Caron
5 8 Gaston Guilmard - Matheo Canoe Kayak Clisson 157.94+0 - 157.94 | 733.31 | 738.58
Coquel
6 9 Valentino Le Guesclou - Lannion Canoe Kayak - - Des - -
Elouan Le Fournis
ca2Mm
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Lubin Huet - Jann Quillere Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 138.62+4 - 142.62 | 441.68 | 400.11
2 4 Emma Chevallier - Benjamin | Canoe Kayak Laval 209.34+164 = 373.34 | 2708.8 | 1005.5
Pagerie 2 2
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 12 | Romane Bronchet Canoe Kayak Clisson 131+0 - 131 407.23 | 356.08
2 20 |CloE Curti Lanester Canoe Kayak Club 142.44+8 - 150.44 | 610.1 | 1038.0
7
3 21 Gwendoline Hall Les Alligators - Landerneau 161.89+0 - 161.89 | 729.57 | 479.43
4 22 | Zoe Marchand J.s.p.a. Mayenne 160.85+2 = 162.85 | 739.59 | 657.46
5 23 | Taelle Cardin Canoe Kayak Club Du Leff 161.36+4 - 165.36 | 765.78 | 675.31
6 26 | Aubane Leca C.k.c. Auray 170.98+2 - 172.98 | 845.3 | 542.33
7 27 | Manon Schlatter Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 167.78+6 - 173.78 | 853.65 -
8 28 | Elodie Morin-serot Kayak Club Pont Rean 166.83+10 - 176.83 | 885.48 | 530.46
9 30 | Oceane Nicolas Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 225+12 - 237 1513.3 | 889.33
6
10 32 | Jann Quillere Plumeliau Canoe Kayak - - Abd - -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Florian Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 97.55+0 - 97.55 | 190.51 | 146.61
2 5 Lucas Augu Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 97.75+0 - 97.75 | 192.87 | 223.83
3 7 Alex Louveau J.s.p.a. Mayenne 99.18+0 - 99.18 | 209.73 | 180.42
4 25 | Louis Forgeard Kayak Club Pont Rean 102.3+2 - 104.3 | 270.11 | 334.03
5 28 | Joris Hello Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 104.91+0 - 104.91 | 277.3 | 289.31
6 32 | Ewen Berrest Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 105.91+0 - 105.91 | 289.09 | 307.1
7 33 | Timothee Cornu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 107.68+0 - 107.68 | 309.96 | 195.73
8 36 | Valentino Le Guesclou Lannion Canoe Kayak 108.49+0 - 108.49 | 319.51 | 327.85
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Martin Dubois
Lubin Huet
Romain Bruneau
Thibault Lamour
Brice Derrien
Clement Dubois
Gaktan De Greef
Simon Rolland
Yannis Houze
Gurvan Huet
Matheo Coquel
Daneric Ollivier
Guillaume Caron
Adrien Pierre
Elouan Le Fournis
Malo Marquet
Aurelien Le Duc
Regis Navinel-dubois
Tom Seguillon
Gaston Guilmard
Younes Kismi
Tanguy Odot
Bastien Demorieux
Hugo Robert
Mael Le Goff
Louis Beaumois
Francois Bonthonnou
Tom Milon

Yoann Donval
Alexis Carpentey
Tom Lallican
Benjamin Pagerie
Matheo Courgeon
Sonny Boucher
Thomas Hado
Thibault Prono
Clement Ezanno
Antoine Aubert
Titouan Le Jeune

Mael Monjaret

Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak De Vertou
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Clisson

C.k.c. Guingampais

Canoe Kayak Laval

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Lannion Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Canoe Club Du Lie

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Canoe Kayak Clisson

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Club Acigne
Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Les Alligators - Landerneau
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Club Acigne
Canoe Kayak Laval

Asck Poissons Volants
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Lanester Canoe Kayak Club
C.k.c. Auray

C.k.c. Auray

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Club Du Lie

C.k.c. Guingampais
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108.72+0
106.89+2
109.28+0
109.1+2
109.12+2
110.24+2
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111.8+2
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116.78+0
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115.67+4
119.87+0
118.04+2
120.34+0
120.98+0
119.09+2
121.47+0
125.77+0
125.88+0
124.36+2
123.95+4
127.96+0
128.53+2
129.18+4
136.28+6
142.51+2
146.32+0
143.65+6
148.45+2
146.43+8
155.88+0
160.56+2
160.9+2
120.81+52
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108.89
109.28
1111
111.12
112.24
112.89
113.39
113.8
114.12
114.9
115.18
115.23
116.78
118.26
119.67
119.87
120.04
120.34
120.98
121.09
121.47
125.77
125.88
126.36
127.95
127.96
130.53
133.18
142.28
144.51
146.32
149.65
150.45
154.43
155.88
162.56
162.9
172.81

321.4
322.23
324.23
328.83
350.29
350.53
363.73

371.4
377.29
382.13

385.9

395.1

398.4
398.99
417.27
434.72
451.34

453.7
455.71
459.24
466.79
468.09
472.57
523.27
524.57
530.23
548.98

549.1

579.4
610.65
717.95
744.25
765.59
804.86
814.29
861.22
878.32
957.09

961.1
1077.9

316.93
382.53
330.93
392.44
315.57
355.46
367.41
369.87
429.03
386.12
400.83
373.22
715.3
422.54
462.89
399.67
332.58
487.89
404.45
397.62
455.55
465.82
476.55
540.22
493.13
478.84
507.53
606.44
390.03
480.7
569.77
692.07
709.87
943.51
757.28
748.67
714.64
546.17
677.57
448.82
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Hugo Quistrebert

Thibaut Nohe

Maxime Daniel
Marius Benard
Glen Le Meur
Luck Thomas
Ulysse Guillarm
Ewen Meignen
Pierre Rochon

Baptiste Madic

C.k.c. Auray

C.k.c. Auray

Canoe Kayak Club Acigne

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
C.k.c. Guingampais

Kayak Club Pont Rean

La Pagaie Des Avens

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Kayak Club Pont Rean

176.65+0

200.59+6

156.52+56

176.65

206.59

212.52
Abd
Abs
Abs
Abs
Des
Des

Des

1123.2

1476.2

1546.2

822.04

867.09

990.96




